



MISS
EMMIE'S™



SALTED Caramel
Danish

If you like the taste of sweet and salty together, you have got to try the Salted Caramel! Danish dough filled with creamy, buttery, caramel then topped with sea salt. **I have to say this one is beyond yummy!**

| DESCRIPTION | ITEM CODE | CASE GTIN | UPC CARTON | SIZE (OZ) | PACK PER CASE | CASE DIMENSIONS L x W x H | NET WT. (LBS) | GROSS WT. (LBS) | CASE CUBE | TI | HI | AMBIENT SHELF LIFE | FROZEN SHELF LIFE | ALLERGENS |
|------------------------|-----------|----------------|--------------|-----------|---------------|---------------------------|---------------|-----------------|-----------|----|----|--------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| Iced Cinnamon Rolls | 6524 | 10087745065249 | 087745065242 | 5 | 16 | 21.625 x 7.375 x 7.875 | 5 | 7.08 | 0.727 | 10 | 11 | 14 Days | 365 Days | Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat |
| Iced Strawberry Cheese | 5515 | 10087745055158 | 087745055151 | 5 | 16 | 21.625 x 7.375 x 7.875 | 5 | 7.08 | 0.727 | 10 | 11 | 14 Days | 365 Days | Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat |
| Iced Raspberry | 5516 | 10087745055165 | 087745055168 | 5 | 16 | 21.625 x 7.375 x 7.875 | 5 | 7.08 | 0.727 | 10 | 11 | 14 Days | 365 Days | Milk, Soy, Wheat |
| Iced Apple Pie | 5517 | 10087745055172 | 087745055175 | 5 | 16 | 21.625 x 7.375 x 7.875 | 5 | 7.08 | 0.727 | 10 | 11 | 14 Days | 365 Days | Milk, Soy, Wheat |
| Salted Caramel | 5514 | 10087745055141 | 087745055144 | 5 | 16 | 21.625 x 7.375 x 7.875 | 5 | 7.08 | 0.727 | 10 | 11 | 14 Days | 365 Days | Milk, Soy, Wheat |

PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY! CALL US AT 773.523.2333 INFO@37BAKERY.COM MISSEMMIESBAKERY.COM

Miss Emmie's is a registered trademark of 37th Street Bakery, LLC Copyright © 2022 37th Street Bakery, LLC All Rights Reserved





MISS EMMIE'S



SALTED CARAMEL Danish

Nutrition Facts

2 servings per container
Serving size 2.5oz (71g)

Amount per serving
Calories 210

% Daily Value*

| | |
|-------------------------------|------------|
| Total Fat 8g | 10% |
| Saturated Fat 4g | 20% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 5mg | 2% |
| Sodium 460mg | 20% |
| Total Carbohydrate 30g | 11% |
| Dietary Fiber 0g | 0% |
| Total Sugars 10g | |
| Includes 5g Added Sugars | 10% |
| Protein 3g | |
| Vitamin D 0mcg | 0% |
| Calcium 24mg | 2% |
| Iron 1mg | 6% |
| Potassium 40mg | 0% |

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), CARAMEL FILLING [WATER, SKIM MILK, CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, GLYCERINE, BUTTER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, SOY LECITHIN, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE)], WATER, MARGARINE [PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: (SUGAR, SOY LECITHIN, MONOGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), NATURAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED)], SUGAR, YEAST, SEA SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, WHEY, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR [BUTTER (CREAM AND SALT), NONFAT MILK SOLIDS, SALT, SILICONE DIOXIDE (ANTI-CAKING AGENT), AND NATURAL FLAVORS], NATURAL PRESERVATIVE (CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR AND WHEAT FLOUR), TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, WHEAT STARCH, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID, AND ENZYMES), MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP, PRESERVATIVES (POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID).

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.



If you like the taste of sweet and salty together, you have got to try the Salted Caramel! Danish dough filled with creamy, buttery, caramel then topped with sea salt. I have to say this one is beyond yummy!

- Miss Emmie

PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY! CALL US AT 773.523.2333 INFO@37BAKERY.COM MISSEMMIESBAKERY.COM

Miss Emmie's is a registered trademark of 37th Street Bakery, LLC Copyright © 2022 37th Street Bakery, LLC All Rights Reserved

